| .
Parts List : MOUNTING ASSEMBLY Uk 5

203-00013

FRAME W.A. 1

2 104-00041 MOUNTING W.A. 1
3 101-00821-B PLATE,CIRCLE 1
4 104-00130 SPACER 1
5

6

_ 9016-21613 BOLT,SOCKET 10 M16>65L
L 9213-16000 WASHER,SPRING 10 M16 ]

JUuNTLCSsS 1 SHO50




Parts List : TURNNING JOINT ASSEMBLY

101-00291-A TURNING JOINT ASS'Y
2 9016-21613 BOLT,SOCKET 4 M16<65L
3 9213-16000 WASHER,SPRING 4 M16
4 101-00391 CONNECTOR 2 PF1/2+PF1/2x60L
5 PF1212000 CONNECTOR 2 PF1/2+PF1/2, 8-8 KF4P4S
6 101-00254 PLATE,TURNING JOINT 1
7 9011-11207 BOLT,HEX 2 M12x35L
8 9213-12000 WASHER,SPRING 2 M12
9 9511-12020 O-RING 4 p22
B3 K101-00291A SEAL KIT, T/J SET, FOR SERVICE

JUNCS

SHO50



Parts List : CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

203-00031

 ParNo T

203-00082

SHAFT,CYLINDER ‘

9016-11205

AW

BOLT,SOCKET

M12x25L

101-00401

WASHER,SPRING (SOCKET)

M12

K101-00282B

SEALKIT,CYL

SET, FOR SERVICE N

JUNCS

SHO50



Parts List : SHEARING KNIFE ASSEMBLY

T \RT NO REI
1 203-00024 ARM W.A 1 V4
2 203-00043 PIN,ARM 1 4
3 203-00051 BUSHING,FRAME 1 v
4 | 203-00045 COVER,ARM PIN 2
5 101-00063-A PIN,CYLINDER 1
6 203-00181 SHIM,COVER 3 |11 A
7 | 9541-01070 SNAP RING 1 | s60
8 9016-11205 BOLT,SOCKET 16 | M12x25L
9 101-00401 WASHER,SPRING (SOCKET) | 16 | M1z ]

JUNCS

SHO50




Parts List : SHEARING KNIFE ASSEMBLY

203-00090-A

SHEARING KNIFE

PARTNAME

. ARk T

[ §X52 ¥ 290

203-00100-A

SHEARING KNIFE

IEX 60 x/60

9016-11207

BOLT,SOCKET

M12Xx35L

9016-11208

BOLT,SOCKET

M12>40L

1
2
3
4
5

101-00401

WASHER,SPRING (SOCKET)

12

M12

%

203-00140

SHIM,KNIFE (for, 200)

0.5T, If NEEDED

2

203-00160

SHIM,KNIFE (for, 150)

0.5T, if NEEDED

JUNCS

SHO50




Parts List : MOUNTING PIN ASSEMBLY

PIN,MOUNTING (B45x255|
9011-20816 BOLT,HEX 2

M8>80L
L 3 9111-10800 NUT,HEX 4 M8

9P1-4545-255

JUNTCS 6 SHO50




Parts List : HOSE ASSEMBLY

HYDRAULIC HOSE CYL’ PF1/2>x2Wx700+SUS
101-00352 HYDRAULIC HOSE MAIN

PF1/2X2Wx<1200+SUS
9481-11003 GREASE NIPPLE 6 PT1/8

JUNCS 7 SHO50




"aon0u Joud Jnoynm pabueyo aq o} uonesyioeds sA0qY 4

SI0]BABOX® |UIW 40} dn-auj| [|n4

®

Auliqerja. 1oy sjelsrew eouelsisas Jeam pue yibusis ybiH e
ubisep 10edwoo Joy JepuliAo Buunow uoluunl| e

0

aulyoew Buneiedo Jo Aujigess Joy uBisep 1yBiemybi




